
All YEAR ROUND

Precise . Pristine . Deluxe . Plush
Brilliant . Brilliant IndiDye® . Vivid IndiDye®

SAMPLE
   SOURCEs

re



MAS-SW-

MAS-MS-

MAS-MS-

MAS-MS-

MAS-SS-

MAS-SY-

MAS-MN-

MAS-MN-

MAS-SN-

MAS-MO-

MAS-SR-

MAS-SR-

MAS-SR-

MAS-MV-

MAS-SO-

MAS-SG-

MAS-MG-

MAS-MB-

MAS-MB-

PRECISE

216001

216002

216003

216004

216005

216006

216007

216008

216009

216010

216011

216012

216013

216014

216015

216016

216017

216018

216019

SHADE

CODE

IVORY

SILVER

CLOUD

CHARCOAL

BLACK

HONEYCOMB

OATMEAL

CHOCO

DARK OAK

TERRY

BLUSH

ORCHID

FLAME

ROYAL PURPLE

RADIANT YELLOW

JADE

BARBOUR

BABY BLUE

DARK INDIGO

SHADE

NAME

A4

B4

C4

D4

E4

A3

B3

D3

E3

C3

A2

D2

C2

E2

B2

A1

D1

B1

C1

LOCATION

OMA-MB-

OMA-MY-

OMA-MN-

OMA-MR-

OMA-MG-

OMA-MV-

OMA-MS-

OMA-MO-

BRILLIANT

(IndiDye�)

215025N

215026N

215027N

215028N

215029N

215030N

215031N

215032N

SHADE

CODE

RADIX ISATIDIS

FLOS SOPHORAE

SORGHUM

SAPPANWOOD

SUMMER GREEN

PURPLE ROSE

SILVER GREY

BURNT ORANGE

SHADE

NAME

D5

D6

D7

D8

E5

E8

E7

E6

LOCATION

OMS-MB-

OMS-MY-

OMS-MN-

OMS-MR-

OMS-MG-

OMS-MV-

OMS-MS-

OMS-MO-

VIVID

(IndiDye�)

223006N

223007N

223008N

223009N

223012N

223013N

223014N

223015N

SHADE

CODE

RADIX ISATIDIS

FLOS SOPHORAE

SORGHUM

SAPPANWOOD

SUMMER GREEN

PURPLE ROSE

HARBOUR

BURNT ORANGE

SHADE

NAME

D9

D10

D11

D12

E9

E12

E11

E10

LOCATION

LF-SB-

LF-SS-

LF-MB-

LF-SR-

LF-SW-

LF-MS-

LF-MV-

LF-MO-

LF-MW-

LF-MR-

LF-MR-

LF-MG-

LF-SN-

LF-SY-

LF-MS-

LF-SB-

LF-MS-

LF-MB-

PRISTINE

118

136

21109

50004

120077

130038

130039

219001

219002

219004

219005

219006

219007

219008

219010

219011

219012

240109

SHADE

CODE

NAVY

BLACK

TOPAZ

FLAME

IVORY

CLOUD

PURPLE WINE

FURNACE

BONE

COULIS

PRESERVE

ARMY GREEN

DARK OAK

HONEYCOMB

CHARCOAL

LAZULI BLUE

SILVER

DUSTY PERIWINKLE

SHADE

NAME

D1

E4

B1

C3

A4

C4

D2

B3

A2

B2

C2

E3

D3

A3

D4

C1

B4

A1

LOCATION

215001

215002

215004

215005

215006

215007

215008

215009

215010

215011

215012

215013

215014

215015

215017

215018

215019

215020

215023

240110

SHADE

CODE

OFF WHITE

SILVER

CHARCOAL

BLACK

JADE

ARMY GREEN

BARBOUR

MINERAL MIST

NAVY

HONEYCOMB

ANGORA

RADIANT YELLOW

TERRY

DARK OAK

VERMILION

MORELLO

ORCHID

PURPLE PASSION

LOLLIPOP

CHILLI

SHADE

NAME

A1

B1

C1

D1

B2

D2

E2

C2

E1

A3

A2

B3

C3

E3

B4

D3

D4

E4

A4

C4

LOCATION

OMA-SW-

OMA-MS-

OMA-MS-

OMA-SS-

OMA-MG-

OMA-MG-

OMA-MB-

OMA-SB-

OMA-MN-

OMA-SN-

OMA-SR-

BRILLIANT

RH-SW-

RH-MS-

RH-MS-

RH-SS-

RH-MG-

RH-SB-

RH-SY-

RH-MN-

RH-MO-

RH-SR-

RH-SV-

RH-SR-

RH-SR-

PLUSH

RA-SW-

RA-MS-

RA-MS-

RA-SS-

RA-SG-

RA-MG-

RA-MG-

RA-MB-

RA-SB-

RA-SY-

RA-MN-

RA-SO-

RA-MO-

RA-SN-

RA-SR-

RA-SR-

RA-SR-

RA-SV-

RA-SR-

RA-SR-

DELUXE

COLLABORATION WITH EXPERTS

DRAPER COMPANY LIMITED
Email : info@draperhk.com

Website : www.draperhk.com

CHEER MARK INDUSTRIAL LTD.
Email : info@cheermark.com

KNITERACY LIMITED
Email : stevlaw@kniteracy.com.hk

KAIRON KNITTING (HONG KONG) LTD
Email : sammyau@kairon.hk



Knitted by CHEER MARK INDUSTRIAL LTD.

DELUXE  2/16Nm   55% Extra Fine Merino Wool 20% BCI Cotton 25% Nylon - Machine Washable (7GG 1 END)

Available in 20 colours

Machine wash cold, gentle cycle
Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry

Knitted by CHEER MARK INDUSTRIAL LTD.

PLUSH  2/15Nm   25% Extra Fine Merino Wool 30% BCI Cotton 45% Nylon - Machine Washable (7GG 1 END)

Available in 13 colours

Machine wash cold, gentle cycle
Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry



-SR-215019-SS-215005 -MG-215007 -SR-215018

-SW-215001 -SY-215011-MN-215012 -SR-215023

-SG-215006-MS-215002 -SO-215013 -SR-215017

-MB-215009 -MO-215014-MS-215004 -SR-240110

-MG-215008 -SN-215015-SB-215010 -SV-215020
DARK OAK PURPLE PASSIONNAVY BARBOUR

MORELLO ORCHIDBLACK ARMY GREEN

TERRY CHILLICHARCOAL MINERAL MIST

RADIANT YELLOW VERMILIONSILVER JADE

HONEYCOMB LOLLIPOPOFF WHITE ANGORA

E

D

C

B

A

3 41 2

2/16Nm   50% Extra Fine Merino Wool 50% BCI Cotton - Machine WashableBRILLIANT (OMA)

2/15Nm   25% Extra Fine Merino Wool 30% BCI Cotton 45% Nylon - Machine WashablePLUSH (RH)

2/16Nm   55% Extra Fine Merino Wool 20% BCI Cotton 25% Nylon - Machine WashableDELUXE (RA)



OMA-MS-215031N OMA-MV-215030NOMA-MG-215029N OMA-MO-215032N

OMA-MR-215028NOMA-MN-215027NOMA-MY-215026NOMA-MB-215025N

SILVER GREY PURPLE ROSESUMMER GREEN BURNT ORANGE

SORGHUM SAPPANWOODRADIX ISATIDIS FLOS SOPHORAE

E

D

7 85 6

BRILLIANT (IndiDye®) (OMA)   2/16Nm   50% Extra Fine Merino Wool 50% Cotton - Machine Washable

Knitted by DRAPER COMPANY LIMITED

BRILLIANT (IndiDye®)  2/16Nm   50% Extra Fine Merino Wool 50% Cotton - Machine Washable (7GG 1 END)

Available in 8 colours

BRILLIANT  2/16Nm   50% Extra Fine Merino Wool 50% BCI Cotton - Machine Washable (7GG 1 END)

Available in 11 colours

Machine wash cold, gentle cycle
Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry



OMS-MS-223014N OMS-MV-223013NOMS-MG-223012N OMS-MO-223015N

OMS-MR-223009NOMS-MN-223008NOMS-MY-223007NOMS-MB-223006N

HARBOUR PURPLE ROSESUMMER GREEN BURNT ORANGE

SORGHUM SAPPANWOODRADIX ISATIDIS FLOS SOPHORAE

E

D

11 129 10

VIVID (IndiDye®) (OMS)   2/28Nm   70% Cotton 30% Merino Wool - Machine Washable

Knitted by KAIRON KNITTING (HONG KONG) LTD

VIVID (IndiDye®)  2/28Nm   70% Cotton 30% Merino Wool - Machine Washable (12GG 1 END)

Available in 8 colours

Machine wash cold, gentle cycle
Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry



MAS-SN-216009 MAS-SS-216005MAS-MV-216014

MAS-MN-216008 MAS-MS-216004MAS-MG-216017 MAS-SR-216012

MAS-MO-216010 MAS-MS-216003MAS-MB-216019 MAS-SR-216013

MAS-MN-216007 MAS-MS-216002MAS-MB-216018 MAS-SO-216015

MAS-SW-216001MAS-SY-216006MAS-SR-216011MAS-SG-216016

DARK OAK BLACKROYAL PURPLE

CHOCO CHARCOALBARBOUR ORCHID

TERRY CLOUDDARK INDIGO FLAME

OATMEAL SILVERBABY BLUE RADIANT YELLOW

HONEYCOMB IVORYJADE BLUSH

E

D

C

B

A

3 41 2

2/28Nm   60% Extra Fine Merino Wool 20% Recycled Nylon 20% Acrylic - Machine WashablePRECISE (MAS)



Machine wash cold, gentle cycle
Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry

Knitted by KNITERACY LIMITED

PRECISE
2/28Nm   60% Extra Fine Merino Wool 20% Recycled Nylon 20% Acrylic - Machine Washable (12GG 1 END)

Available in 19 colours

Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry
Hand wash or dry clean

Knitted by DRAPER COMPANY LIMITED

PRISTINE  2/10Nm   65% Lambswool 35% Nylon (5GG 1 END)

Available in 18 colours



LF-MG-219006 LF-SS-136

LF-SN-219007 LF-MS-219010LF-SB-118 LF-MV-130039

LF-SR-50004 LF-MS-130038LF-SB-219011 LF-MR-219005

LF-MO-219001 LF-MS-219012LF-MB-21109 LF-MR-219004

LF-SW-120077LF-SY-219008LF-MW-219002LF-MB-240109

ARMY GREEN BLACK

DARK OAK CHARCOALNAVY PURPLE WINE

FLAME CLOUDLAZULI BLUE PRESERVE

FURNACE SILVERTOPAZ COULIS

HONEYCOMB IVORYDUSTY PERIWINKLE BONE

E

D

C

B

A

3 41 2

2/10Nm   65% Lambswool 35% NylonPRISTINE (LF)



www.primotex.com.hk

Tel : +852 2368 8983
Email : info@primotex.com.hk

Primotex Textiles


